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Hillsdale "Wide-Track" Classic

February 2-3, 2018 | Hillsdale-Margot V. Biermann AC - Hillsdale, Ml

ICON KEY: « OAC + NJCAA + DIl Prov % NAIA Av DIl Auto + MAC * NAIA B

Events:

60

Women's 60 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR
1. Harris, Jessica JR-3
2. Ritter, Angela SR-4
3. Stuedemann, Willow FR-1
4. Mason, Brittni SO-2
5. McKinney, Aaliyah
6. Bourg, Kristine SO-2
7. Gardner, Asia SO-2

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Unattached
Eastern Michigan

Siena Heights

TIME

7.61 +

7.66 +

7.66 +

7.71

7.76

7.80

7.87

SC

10

2/9/18,10:07 AM
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Women's 60 Meters Semifinals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

NAME

Harris, Jessica
Ritter, Angela
Stuedemann, Willow
Bourg, Kristine
Mason, Brittni

Perry, Janelle
Sreenan, Nicole
Gardner, Asia
McKinney, Aaliyah
Young-Brooks, Mildrenae
Floyd, Angelica
Fletcher, Tea
Young-Werner, Rian
Grace, Jasmine

Hill, Crystle

Shea, Fiona

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Unattached
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Ursuline (Ohio)
Academy of Art
Academy of Art
Ursuline (Ohio)

Hillsdale

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

7.53 #

7.73

7.69 +

7.82

7.76

7.76

7.82

7.85 %

7.86

7.86

7.87

7.92

7.93

7.94

8.04

8.04

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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60 Meters Semifinals Heat 1

PL

NAME

Ritter, Angela
Bourg, Kristine
Sreenan, Nicole
Gardner, Asia
McKinney, Aaliyah
Fletcher, Tea

Shea, Fiona

60 Meters Semifinals Heat 2

PL

NAME

Harris, Jessica
Stuedemann, Willow
Mason, Brittni

Perry, Janelle
Young-Brooks, Mildrenae
Floyd, Angelica
Young-Werner, Rian
Grace, Jasmine

Hill, Crystle

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Unattached
Ursuline (Ohio)

Hillsdale

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Academy of Art

Ursuline (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

7.73

7.82

7.82

7.85 %

7.86

7.92

8.04

TIME

7.53 +

7.69 +

7.76

7.76

7.86

7.87

7.93

7.94

8.04

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Harris, Jessica
Ritter, Angela
Sreenan, Nicole
Stuedemann, Willow
Mason, Brittni
Gardner, Asia
McKinney, Aaliyah
Perry, Janelle
Floyd, Angelica
Bourg, Kristine
Eby, Zalonya

Hill, Crystle

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

Graham, Schae
Fletcher, Tea

Grace, Jasmine
Young-Werner, Rian
Shea, Fiona
Randolph, Kiara
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley
McKenzie, Victoria
Schnabel, Amanda
Beulla, Sarah
Muhammad, Jameela

Moyer, Cyann

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Unattached
Ursuline (Ohio)
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Hillsdale

Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Academy of Art
Ursuline (Ohio)
Academy of Art
Academy of Art
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Bellarmine
Bellarmine
Bellarmine

Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art

Ursuline (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

7.55 +

7.58 +

7.68 +

7.69 +

7.75

777 %

7.71

7.81

7.83

7.83

7.87

7.87

7.89

7.91

7.95

7.96

7.99

8.03

8.03

8.03

8.04

8.06

8.06

8.06

8.07

=
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Gardner, Asia SO-2 Siena Heights 7.77 %
2. Perry, Janelle JR-3 Ursuline (Ohio) 7.81
3. Randolph, Kiara FR-1 Eastern Michigan 8.03
4. Beulla, Sarah S0O-2 Grand Valley St. 8.06
5. Kleinschmit, Madisyn SO-2 Siena Heights 8.09
6. Richardson, Tiere FR-1 Western Michigan 8.47
7. Klee, Natalie FR-1 Olivet 9.33

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Stuedemann, Willow FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.69 +
2. McKenzie, Victoria SO-2 Bellarmine 8.04
3. Muhammad, Jameela S0O-2 Academy of Art 8.06
4. Presigny, Marion SR-4 Academy of Art 8.09
5. Lewis, Michaela JR-3 Spring Arbor 8.23
6. Spiller, Kiersten S0-2 Spring Arbor 8.77
7. Hughes, Crimmson JR-3 Concordia (Mich.) 9.35
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Sreenan, Nicole FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.68 +
2. Eby, Zalonya FR-1 Hillsdale 7.87
3. Young-Brooks, Mildrenae JR-3 Siena Heights 7.89
4. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley SO-2 Bellarmine 8.03
5. Simmons, Chelsea FR-1 Marian (Ind.) 8.19
6. Rice, Kierra Unattached 8.21
7. Olewinski, Kayla SO-2 Spring Arbor 9.04

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Mason, Brittni S0-2 Eastern Michigan 7.75

2. Floyd, Angelica FR-1 Grand Valley St. 7.83

3. Grace, Jasmine JR-3 Academy of Art 7.96

4. Shea, Fiona SR-4 Hillsdale 8.03

5. Nemeth, Grace JR-3 Baldwin Wallace 8.19 &
6. Williams, Aleiyah FR-1 Madonna 8.35

7. Tate, Kirin FR-1 Western Michigan 8.45

8. Weppler, Leeann FR-1 Spalding 8.84

6 of 52 2/9/18,10:07 AM
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NAME

Harris, Jessica
Bourg, Kristine
Graham, Schae
Fletcher, Tea

Moyer, Cyann

TEAMS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

Hendrickson, Lindsay

Hamilton, Kelsey

Harris, Kira

NAME

Ritter, Angela
McKinney, Aaliyah
Hill, Crystle
Young-Werner, Rian
Schnabel, Amanda
Hill, Emily

Lycan, Clare

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

VanHeuvelen, Jessica

Schnur, Alexi

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Ursuline (Ohio)
Ursuline (Ohio)
MRun

Spalding

Siena Heights

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Ursuline (Ohio)
Academy of Art
Bellarmine

Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Spring Arbor

MRun

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

7.55 +

7.83

7.91

7.95

8.07

8.53

8.58

9.16

TIME

7.58 +

771

7.87

7.99

8.06

8.30

8.55

9.12

9.39

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:07 AM
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Women's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Harris, Jessica

2. Ritter, Angela

3. Sreenan, Nicole

4. McKinney, Aaliyah

5. Gardner, Asia

6. Eby, Zalonya

7. Gibson, Keypathwa
8. Graham, Schae

9. Stuedemann, Willow
10. Grace, Jasmine

11. Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Stuedemann, Willow

2. Grace, Jasmine

3. Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. McKinney, Aaliyah
2. Gibson, Keypathwa
3. Graham, Schae

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Siena Heights
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art

Siena Heights

TEAM
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art

Siena Heights

TEAM
Unattached
Eastern Michigan

Academy of Art
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TIME
2478 +
2491 +
25.01 +
25.03
25.08 % %
2510 +
25.25
25.62
25.67
25.69

2570 %

TIME
25.67
25.69

25.70 %

TIME
25.08
25.25

25.62

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

SC

SC
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200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Sreenan, Nicole
2. Gardner, Asia
3. Eby, Zalonya

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME
1. Harris, Jessica
2. Ritter, Angela

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights

Hillsdale

TEAM
Eastern Michigan

Grand Valley St.

TIME

2501 +

25.08 % %

2510 +

TIME

2478 +

2491 +

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

10
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Women's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Moran, Ashlee
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley
Eby, Jessica

Hill, Crystle

Shea, Fiona
Bluschke, Renate
Young-Werner, Rian
Schnabel, Amanda
Wiggins, Tiara
Wichman, Victoria
McKenzie, Victoria
Luba, Breanna
Wright, Autumn
Nemeth, Grace
Muhammad, Jameela
Floyd, Angelica
Kleinschmit, Madisyn
Sharpe, Jocelyn
Tate, Kirin

Beulla, Sarah

Hill, Emily

Rice, Kierra

Benson, Sarah
Patton, Victoria

Borgman, Molly

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Hillsdale
Bellarmine

Grand Valley St.
Ursuline (Ohio)
Hillsdale

Simon Fraser
Academy of Art
Bellarmine

Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale
Bellarmine

Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Baldwin Wallace
Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Eastern Michigan
Western Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Unattached
Unattached
Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

TIME

25.68

25.79

25.86

25.93

26.01

26.07

26.10

26.11

26.28

26.41

26.45

26.46

26.52

26.66 &

26.68

26.75

27.02

27.07

27.11

27.24

27.39

27.51

27.54

27.60

27.79

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

NAME

Lane, Alyssa
Torres, Samantha
Floyd, Ariel

Klee, Natalie

Schnur, Alexi

200 Meters Finals Section 3

Tuckerman, KaSandra

Parker,

Madison

Olewinski, Kayla

NAME

200 Meters Finals Section 4

Weppler, Leeann

Spiller, Kiersten

Tippin, Marisa

Hughes, Crimmson

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM
Cleary
Olivet
Olivet
Olivet

MRun

TEAM
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor

Spring Arbor

TEAM
Spalding
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

28.76

29.91

30.54

31.58

32.49

TIME

29.44

30.14

30.61

TIME

29.26

29.39

29.58

30.87

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

SC

2/9/18,10:07 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME

1. Lycan, Clare

2. Kilgore, Kaitlyn
3. Winters, Aaliyah
4. McNeel, Rivers

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME

1. Arthur, Carlynn
2. Fender, Taylor

3. Hamilton, Kelsey

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME

1. Hille, Mikaela

2. Homann, Alexandria
3. VanHeuvelen, Jessica

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME

1. Borgman, Molly

2. Lewis, Michaela

3. Williams, Aleiyah
4. Harris, Kira

12 of 52

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Western Michigan
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor

Spring Arbor

TEAM
Baldwin Wallace
Western Michigan

Spalding

TEAM
Madonna
Concordia (Mich.)

Spring Arbor

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Madonna

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
28.10
28.48
29.23

29.61

TIME SC
28.01
28.25

29.04

TIME SC
28.43 -
29.01 -

31.06 -

TIME SC
27.79 -
27.96 -
28.13 -

30.08 -
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

NAME

Gayden, Terranecia
Allen, Ky'le

Hayes, Ayanna

Dwyer, Dana

200 Meters Finals Section 10

NAME
Tate, Kirin
Pruitt, Jacqueline

Johnson, Shekinah

200 Meters Finals Section 11

NAME

Sharpe, Jocelyn
Hill, Emily
Patton, Victoria

Bourg, Kristine

200 Meters Finals Section 12

NAME
Bluschke, Renate
Nemeth, Grace
Floyd, Angelica

Kleinschmit, Madisyn

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna

Marian (Ind.)

TEAM
Western Michigan
Madonna

Spring Arbor

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.

Eastern Michigan

TEAM

Simon Fraser
Baldwin Wallace
Grand Valley St.

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

27.82

27.87 &

28.22

28.30

TIME

27.11

28.44

28.82

TIME

27.07

27.39

27.60

DQ

TIME

26.07

26.66 &

26.75

27.02

SC

SC

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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200 Meters Finals Section 13

PL NAME

1. Young-Werner, Rian
2. Luba, Breanna

3. Rice, Kierra

4. Benson, Sarah

200 Meters Finals Section 14

PL NAME

1. Shea, Fiona

2. Schnabel, Amanda

3. Muhammad, Jameela
4. Beulla, Sarah

200 Meters Finals Section 15

PL NAME

1. Reyna-Padilla, Ashley
2. Hill, Crystle

3. Wiggins, Tiara

4. McKenzie, Victoria

200 Meters Finals Section 16

PL NAME

1. Moran, Ashlee

2. Eby, Jessica

3. Wichman, Victoria
4, Wright, Autumn

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Unattached

Unattached

TEAM
Hillsdale
Bellarmine

Academy of Art

Grand Valley St.

TEAM
Bellarmine
Ursuline (Ohio)
Grand Valley St.

Bellarmine

TEAM
Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan

TIME

26.10

26.46

27.51

27.54

TIME

26.01

26.11

26.68

27.24

TIME

25.79

25.93

26.28

26.45

TIME

25.68

25.86

26.41

26.52

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

SC

SC
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Women's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR
1. Roberts, Chant'e SR-4
2. Anderson, Jordan
3. Eby, Jessica FR-1
4. Bluschke, Renate FR-1
5. Johnson, Heather JR-3
6. Graham, Schae SR-4
7. Moore, Alexis S0-2
8. O'Connell, Jessica SR-4
9. Sharpe, Jocelyn JR-3
10. Gibson, Keypathwa FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
1. Moore, Alexis S0-2
2. O'Connell, Jessica SR-4
3. Sharpe, Jocelyn JR-3

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR
1. Anderson, Jordan

2. Eby, Jessica FR-1
3. Bluschke, Renate FR-1
4. Johnson, Heather JR-3

400 Meters Finals Section 3
PL NAME YEAR

1. Roberts, Chant'e SR-4

15 of 52

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Simon Fraser
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan

Eastern Michigan

TEAM
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.

Eastern Michigan

TEAM

Unattached

Grand Valley St.

Simon Fraser

Grand Valley St.

TEAM

Grand Valley St.

TIME

56.81 +

57.89

57.96

58.07

58.36

58.37

58.90 =k

59.16

59.51

59.53

TIME

58.90 =

59.16

59.51

TIME

57.89

57.96

58.07

58.36

TIME

56.81 +

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 400 Meters Finals Top?t

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME
Weatherspoon, Kaniya
Stersic, Delaney
Edwards, Chelsea
Pryor, Tyriah
McLemore, Jasmine
Moyer, Cyann
Gibson, Raven
Smith, Nicole

Allen, Ky'le

Arthur, Carlynn
Kilgore, Kaitlyn
Kilgore, Kayla

Hille, Mikaela
Dophal, Megan
Homann, Alexandria
Gayden, Terranecia
Hayes, Ayanna
Dudek, Kayla

Mater, Davita
Tuckerman, KaSandra
Tippin, Marisa
McNeel, Rivers
Johnson, Shekinah
Bentz, Abby

Weber, Alexus

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Western Michigan
Siena Heights
Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Marian (Ind.)
MRun

Baldwin Wallace
Baldwin Wallace
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Madonna
Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Marian (Ind.)
Madonna
Madonna

Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

58.50

59.75

59.91

1:00.54

1:00.88

1:.01.72

1:02.68

1:03.43

1:03.95

1:04.41

1:04.69

1.04.83

1:05.44

1:05.65

1:06.34

1:07.19

1:07.37

1:07.85

1:07.93

1:08.17

1:08.21

1:08.67

1:10.87

1:13.94

1:17.91
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Smith, Nicole MRun

2. Kilgore, Kaitlyn FR-1 Spring Arbor

3. Bentz, Abby FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Mater, Davita FR-1 Spring Arbor

2. Tuckerman, KaSandra FR-1 Spring Arbor

3. McNeel, Rivers FR-1 Spring Arbor

4, Weber, Alexus S0-2 Concordia (Mich.)

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Dophal, Megan JR-3 Concordia (Mich.)
2. Gayden, Terranecia FR-1 Marian (Ind.)

3. Hayes, Ayanna FR-1 Madonna

4. Dudek, Kayla FR-1 Madonna

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Arthur, Carlynn SR-4 Baldwin Wallace
2. Hille, Mikaela FR-1 Madonna

3. Homann, Alexandria SO-2 Concordia (Mich.)
4. Tippin, Marisa S0-2 Spring Arbor

17 of 52

TIME

1:03.43

1:04.69

1:13.94

TIME

1:07.93

1:08.17

1.08.67

1:17.91

TIME

1:05.65

1:.07.19

1:.07.37

1:07.85

TIME

1:04.47 &

1:05.44

1:06.34

1:08.21
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400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Moyer, Cyann FR-1 Ursuline (Ohio) 1:01.72 3
2. Allen, Ky'le FR-1 Baldwin Wallace 1:03.95 & -

3. Kilgore, Kayla JR-3 Spring Arbor 1:04.83 -

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Pryor, Tyriah FR-1 Siena Heights 1:00.54 5
2. MclLemore, Jasmine S0O-2 Western Michigan 1:00.88 4
3. Johnson, Shekinah SO-2 Spring Arbor 1:10.87 -

400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Weatherspoon, Kaniya JR-3 Western Michigan 58.50 10
2. Stersic, Delaney FR-1 Siena Heights 59.75 8
3. Edwards, Chelsea JR-3 Ursuline (Ohio) 59.91 6
4. Gibson, Raven S0-2 Marian (Ind.) 1:02.68 2
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 600 Meters Finals Top?t

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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NAME
Anderson, Jordan
Ritsema, Haley
Koehl, Olivia
Pekel, Brianna
Fuerst, Jaydn
Fonzi, Emily
Rutkowski, Katie
Pruitt, Jacqueline
Mearns, Molly
Wise, Megan
Chmielewski, Eva
Markel, Morgan
Schmidtendorff, Alicia
Kasper, Kylee
Goodwin, Mattie
Torres, Samantha
Singh, Harneet
Slone, Ally
Gebhardt, Emily

Larsen, Elizabeth

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM
Unattached
Western Michigan
Marian (Ind.)
Siena Heights
Spring Arbor
Western Michigan
Spring Arbor
Madonna

MRun

Spring Arbor
Siena Heights
Macomb CC
Spring Arbor
Marian (Ind.)
Western Michigan
Olivet

Siena Heights
Macomb CC
Siena Heights

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

1:35.28

1:39.43

1:39.48

1:40.06

1:42.05

1:46.09

1:46.14

1:47.04

1:49.07

1:49.61

1:50.40

1:50.44

1:50.61

1:51.24

1:562.99

1:54.88

1:65.79

1:56.53

2:03.056

2:40.14
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600 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Markel, Morgan
2. Torres, Samantha
3. Slone, Ally

600 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Rutkowski, Katie
2. Mearns, Molly

3. Chmielewski, Eva
4. Kasper, Kylee

5. Gebhardt, Emily
6. Larsen, Elizabeth

600 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Fuerst, Jaydn

2. Wise, Megan

3. Schmidtendorff, Alicia
4. Goodwin, Mattie

5. Singh, Harneet

600 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Anderson, Jordan
2. Ritsema, Haley

3. Koehl, Olivia

4. Pekel, Brianna

20 of 52
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YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM
Macomb CC
Olivet

Macomb CC

TEAM
Spring Arbor
MRun

Siena Heights
Marian (Ind.)
Siena Heights

Concordia (Mich.)

TEAM

Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Western Michigan

Siena Heights

TEAM
Unattached
Western Michigan
Marian (Ind.)

Siena Heights

TIME

1:50.44

1:54.88

1:56.53

TIME

1:46.14

1:49.07

1:50.40

1:51.24

2:03.06

2:40.14

TIME

1:42.05

1:49.61

1:50.61

1:52.99

1:55.79

TIME

1:35.28

1:39.43

1:39.48

1:40.06
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SC

SC

SC
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Women's 800 Meters Finals Top?t

PL

NAME
Mussatto, Alana
Schuster, Sarah
Martinez, Beatriz
Pedzinski, Emily
Porter, Abbie
Brown, Ashley
Rosales, Megan
Line, Megan

Fowler, Katie

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Simon Fraser
Bellarmine
Academy of Art
Unattached
Hillsdale
Academy of Art
Siena Heights
Bellarmine

Baldwin Wallace

TIME

21118 +

2:14.55 +

2:15.58 +

2:18.43

2:18.50

2:21.92

2:22.39

2:26.03

2:30.27 @
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 800 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
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NAME
Penrose, Rebecca

Brossart, Caroline

Johnston, Stephanie

Peterson, Lauren
Drabicki, Erin
Zerfas, Nicole
Dawson, Hanah
Jones, Megan
Porter, Gabby
Cates, Megan
Garcia, Alexandra
Dykema, Courtney
Minnehan, Gillian
Tovar, Crystal
Taylor, Jessica
Cell, Olivia

Bentz, Abby
Marr, Brianna

Graham, Maggie

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
MRun

Concordia (Mich.)
Hillsdale

MRun

Olivet

Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)
Macomb CC
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)
Michigan Running Club
Spring Arbor
Olivet

MRun

Concordia (Mich.)
Spalding

Olivet

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

2:25.96

2:29.59

2:29.73

2:29.77

2:31.56

2:32.73

2:32.82

2:33.08

2:33.76

2:34.69

2:35.42

2:36.72

2:39.24

2:41.40

2:41.88

2:44.67

2:49.68

2:50.07

3:10.23
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Drabicki, Erin MRun 2:31.56 4
2. Dawson, Hanah S0-2 Marian (Ind.) 2:32.82 2
3. Minnehan, Gillian Michigan Running Club 2:39.24 -
4. Tovar, Crystal FR-1 Spring Arbor 2:41.40 -
5. Bentz, Abby FR-1 Concordia (Mich.) 2:49.68 -
6. Graham, Maggie SO-2 Olivet 3:10.23 -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Brossart, Caroline MRun 2:29.59 8
2. Jones, Megan SO-2 Spring Arbor 2:33.08 1
3. Porter, Gabby FR-1 Concordia (Mich.) 2:33.76 -

4. Cates, Megan S0O-2 Macomb CC 2:34.69 -
5. Taylor, Jessica JR-3 Olivet 2:41.88 -
6. Cell, Olivia MRun 2:44.67 -
7. Marr, Brianna FR-1 Spalding 2:50.07 -

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Penrose, Rebecca FR-1 Baldwin Wallace 2:25.96 @ 10
2. Johnston, Stephanie SR-4 Concordia (Mich.) 2:29.73 6
3. Peterson, Lauren FR-1 Hillsdale 2:29.77 5
4. Zerfas, Nicole SR-4 Olivet 2:32.73 3
5. Garcia, Alexandra JR-3 Spring Arbor 2:35.42

6. Dykema, Courtney SR-4 Concordia (Mich.) 2:36.72
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Women's Mile Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME
Magness, Jenna
Line, Megan
Schrope, Kiersten
Miller, Lauren
Pendola, Bella
Riggs, Kayla
Evers, Makenzie
Marek, Hastings
Leon, Isabelle
Markel, Morgan
Kile, Madison
Mills, Kateri
Jones, Megan
Zerfas, Nicole
Minnehan, Gillian
Ramser, Charlotte
Schwartz, Amanda
Mayer, Kayla
Otte, Molina
George, Caroline
Roarty, Julia
Turrill, McKenna
Cotham, Kate
Kohler, Ellie

Buist, Anna

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Bellarmine
Marian (Ind.)
Michigan Running Club
Baldwin Wallace
Unattached
Western Michigan
Baldwin Wallace
Olivet

Macomb CC
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna

Spring Arbor
Olivet

Michigan Running Club
Western Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna

MRun

MRun

Madonna
Baldwin Wallace

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

517.25

5:22.05

5:23.15

5:23.30

5:23.39 &

5:25.26

5:29.95

5:32.95

5:34.16

5:36.78

5:38.08

5:38.36

5:39.19

5:40.03

5:41.31

5:41.39

5:43.07

5:44.66

5:46.14

5:46.42

5:49.06

5:49.62

5:51.79

5:563.99

5:55.15
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

NAME
Roarty, Julia
Cotham, Kate
Kohler, Ellie
Buist, Anna
Pahl, Emma
Taylor, Jessica
Gaines, Abigail
Doherty, Riley
Kasper, Mackenzy
Brown, Megan
McLean, Cailin
Herrgott, Erin
Gorur, Roopa
Morgan, Kayla
Alongi, Jillian
Fakih, Fatema

DiMilia, Brianna

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Marek, Hastings
Leon, Isabelle
Kile, Madison
Mills, Kateri
Jones, Megan

Zerfas, Nicole

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

MRun

Madonna
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
MRun

Olivet

Olivet

Michigan Running Club
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
MRun

Madonna

MRun

Madonna
Macomb CC
Madonna

Madonna

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Olivet

Baldwin Wallace
Madonna
Spring Arbor

Olivet

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html

TIME

5:49.06

5:51.79

5:53.99

5:565.15

5:55.27

5:55.31

5:56.32

5:56.58

5:56.64

6:00.92

6:16.37

6:27.56

6:28.22

6:35.68

6:38.00

8:16.55

DNF

TIME

5:32.95

5:34.16

5:38.08

5:38.36

5:39.19

5:40.03
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Magness, Jenna Unattached

2. Line, Megan JR-3 Bellarmine

3. Schrope, Kiersten SR-4 Marian (Ind.)

4. Miller, Lauren Michigan Running Club
5. Pendola, Bella SO-2 Baldwin Wallace

6. Riggs, Kayla Unattached

7. Evers, Makenzie SR-4 Western Michigan

8. Markel, Morgan FR-1 Macomb CC

9. Schwartz, Amanda SO-2 Ursuline (Ohio)

Women's Mile Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Mclntyre, Hannah SR-4 Hillsdale

2. Eads, Allysen JR-3 Hillsdale

3. Phelippeau, Swann FR-1 Academy of Art
4. Crone, Erin SR-4 Bellarmine

5. Sawyer, Christina FR-1 Hillsdale

6. Musk, Angela Unattached

7. Brennan, Kelly S0-2 Baldwin Wallace
8. Johnson, India Unattached

9. Al- Nasrallah, Danah Al- Dawli

10. Rauch, Addison S0-2 Hillsdale

11. McLean, Alison MRun

12. Reagle, Amanda SR-4 Hillsdale

13. Vanderstelt, Kate SO-2 Hillsdale

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html

TIME

517.25

5:22.05

5:23.15

5:23.30

5:23.39 &

5:25.26

5:29.95

5:36.78

5:43.07

TIME

4:49.60 +

4:59.67 +

5:00.47 +

5:00.74 +

5:03.17

5:.04.48

5:.07.32 &

5:08.75

5:09.44

5:11.40

512.35

5:25.80

5:26.92

SC

SC

10
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Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Crone, Erin
Depies, Maryssa
Gawarecki, Karly
Edwards, Kyleigh
House, Rachel
Murphy, Christina
Monroe, Natalie
Shapic, Alison
Southgate, Emily
Moore, Sammie
Schrope, Kiersten
Harper, Jasmine

Mclntyre, Hannah

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM
Bellarmine
Hillsdale
Bellarmine
Hillsdale
Heidelberg
Madonna
Unattached
Madonna
Hillsdale
Bellarmine
Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor

Hillsdale

TIME

9:49.80 +

9:53.74 +

9:58.93 +

10:06.80

10:27.56 @

10:28.89 =k

10:33.85

10:40.92

10:41.04

10:48.24

10:56.80

10:56.90

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Reagle, Jessica
Sharp, Brittany
Porter, Gabby
Dever, Rachel
Kass-McGrady, Breunisje
Dykema, Courtney
Crowe, Andrea
Dominguez, Kayla
Stephens, Gabrielle
McNamee, Rebecca
Turrill, McKenna
Greb, Megan

Beck, Megan

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Madonna

Marian (Ind.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Marian (Ind.)
Cleary

Concordia (Mich.)
Unattached
Western Michigan
MRun

Western Michigan
MRun

Madonna

Spring Arbor

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

11:04.39

11:08.05

11:17.55

11:18.15

11:18.20

11:18.66

11:18.80

11:20.77

11:34.09

11:39.62

11:40.28

11:55.98

12:29.55
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Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Brennan, Kelly

Johnston, Stephanie

Mclsaac, Giulia
Gurne, Mackenzie
Harper, Victoria
Phillips, Kelsey
Kile, Madison
Otte, Molina
George, Kathleen
Kohler, Ellie
Shoemaker, Kyria
Streeter, Amber
Morris, Jamie

Auth, Madeline

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Perry, Janelle
O'Neal, Ayanna
Presigny, Marion
Schnabel, Amanda
Wiggins, Tiara
Byrd, Tifani

Voloshin, Diana

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Concordia (Mich.)
Academy of Art
Madonna

Spring Arbor
Spalding

Baldwin Wallace
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna
Baldwin Wallace
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)
Academy of Art

Siena Heights

TEAM

Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Bellarmine

Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Simon Fraser

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

17:35.53 @+

17:54.87 % %

17:56.33

18:47.26

19:07.25

19:44.20

19:50.93 @

19:57.87

19:59.29

20:32.06

20:39.94

20:50.34

DNF

DNF

TIME

824/ +

8.64 +

8.67 +

8.75 +

8.79 +

8.80

8.95

8.95 % k
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 60 Hurdles Semifinals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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NAME

Perry, Janelle
Goff, Allyson
Presigny, Marion
O'Neal, Ayanna
Schnabel, Amanda
Voloshin, Diana
Wiggins, Tiara

Byrd, Tifani

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

Luba, Breanna
Patton, Victoria
Maschino, Sarah
Rice, Kierra
Gustad, Jessica
Borgman, Molly
Parker, Madison
Williams, Aleiyah

Townsend, Calli

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Eastern Michigan
Bellarmine
Simon Fraser
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Madonna

Hillsdale

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html
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TIME
8.52 +
8.57 +
8.70 +
8.79
877 +
8.87
8.90
8.93
9.05 ¢ %
9.06
9.13
9.20 ¢
9.25
9.39
9.49
9.79
10.08

10.17
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60 Hurdles Semifinals Heat 1

PL NAME
1. Goff, Allyson
2. Presigny, Marion
3. Schnabel, Amanda
4. Byrd, Tifani
5. Luba, Breanna
6. Patton, Victoria
7. Gustad, Jessica
8. Borgman, Molly
9. Parker, Madison

60 Hurdles Semifinals Heat 2

PL NAME

1. Perry, Janelle

2. O'Neal, Ayanna

3. Voloshin, Diana

4. Wiggins, Tiara

5. Young-Brooks, Mildrenae
6. Maschino, Sarah

7. Rice, Kierra

8. Williams, Aleiyah

9. Townsend, Calli

31 of 52

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Bellarmine
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

Spring Arbor

TEAM

Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Simon Fraser
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Spring Arbor
Unattached
Madonna

Hillsdale

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

8.57 +

8.70 +

877 +

8.93

9.06

9.13

9.39

9.49

9.79

TIME

8.52 +

8.79

8.87

8.90

9.05 % %

9.20 %k

9.25

10.08

10.17

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

NAME

Perry, Janelle

Goff, Allyson
Schnabel, Amanda
O'Neal, Ayanna
Voloshin, Diana
Byrd, Tifani
Presigny, Marion

Wiggins, Tiara

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

Luba, Breanna
Gustad, Jessica
Rice, Kierra
Maschino, Sarah
Patton, Victoria
Borgman, Molly
Williams, Aleiyah
Townsend, Calli
Parker, Madison
Fender, Taylor
Peterson, Grace
Johnson, Brooke
Dudek, Kayla
Pessetti, Taylor
Kasper, Kylee

Spaulding, Hope

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Bellarmine
Eastern Michigan
Simon Fraser
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Madonna
Hillsdale

Spring Arbor
Western Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Madonna

MRun

Marian (Ind.)

Marian (Ind.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

TIME

8.44 4

8.67 +

874 +

8.74

8.81 +

8.86

8.86

8.92

8.95 k =k

8.95

9.22

9.23

9.27

9.28

9.52

9.62

9.67

9.85

9.96

10.10

10.14

10.24

10.72

11.11

11.22

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME

1. Schnabel, Amanda
2. Voloshin, Diana

3. Luba, Breanna

4. Patton, Victoria

5. Borgman, Molly

6. Parker, Madison

7. Pessetti, Taylor

8. Spaulding, Hope

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME

1. Goff, Allyson

2. Byrd, Tifani

3. Wiggins, Tiara
4. Gustad, Jessica
5. Rice, Kierra

6. Maschino, Sarah
7. Townsend, Calli
8. Peterson, Grace
9. Johnson, Brooke

33 of 52

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM

Bellarmine

Simon Fraser

Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Spring Arbor
MRun

Marian (Ind.)

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Spring Arbor
Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

874 +

8.81 +

8.95

9.28

9.52

9.85

10.72

11.22

TIME

8.67 +

8.86

8.92

9.22

9.23

9.27

9.67

10.10

10.14
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Perry, Janelle

O'Neal, Ayanna

Presigny, Marion
Young-Brooks, Mildrenae
Williams, Aleiyah

Fender, Taylor

Dudek, Kayla

Kasper, Kylee

Botha, Carmen

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Ursuline (Ohio)
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Siena Heights
Madonna
Western Michigan
Madonna

Marian (Ind.)

Hillsdale

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
8.44 4
8.74

8.86

8.95 3
9.62

9.96
10.24
11.11

14.95
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Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?

SQUAD

PL TEAM
1. Bellarmine A
2. Hillsdale A
o heEm
4. aieeig%ts A
5. Hillsdale B
o B
Pl s
8 Wallace A
o heEEm g
o e
n oot
Valeyst, A

ATHLETES

Meghan Roby, Amanda Schnabel, Sarah Schuster, Ashley
Reyna-Padilla

Victoria Wichman, Ashlee Moran, Carmen Botha, Zalonya
Eby

Marion Presigny, Schae Graham, Rian Young-Werner,
Jasmine Grace

Delaney Stersic, Megan Rosales, Brianna Pekel, Alexis
Moore

Lorina Clemence, Abbie Porter, Calli Townsend, Hannah
Watts

Sarah Maschino, Kayla Kilgore, Megan Wise, Jaydn Fuerst

Chelsea Simmons, Olivia Koehl, Dana Dwyer, Terranecia
Gayden

Ky'le Allen, Rebecca Penrose, Carlynn Arthur, Madison Kile

Beatriz Martinez, Ashley Brown, Jameela Muhammad,
Swann Phelippeau

Alicia Schmidtendorff, Katie Rutkowski, Mackenzy Kasper,
Alexandra Garcia

Megan Dophal, Gabby Porter, Abby Bentz, Alexandria
Homann

Jessica Eby, Heather Johnson, Jessica O'Connell, Chant'e
Roberts

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

3:50.70 +

3:54.32

3:55.71

4:00.12
¥ K

4:10.81

41415

4:14.20

4:20.95

4:24.96

4:33.62

4:36.99

DNF
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=
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f html

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. Spring Arbor (A) Maschino, Kilgore, Wise, Fuerst 41415
2. Marian (Ind.) (A) Simmons, Koehl, Dwyer, Gayden 4:14.20
3. Baldwin Wallace (A) Allen, Penrose, Arthur, Kile 4:20.95
4. Spring Arbor (B) Schmidtendorff, Rutkowski, Kasper, Garcia 4:33.62
5. Concordia (Mich.) (A) Dophal, Porter, Bentz, Homann 4:36.99
4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. Siena Heights (A) Stersic, Rosales, Pekel, Moore 4:00.12 sk
2. Hillsdale (B) Clemence, Porter, Townsend, Watts 4:10.81
3. Academy of Art (B) Martinez, Brown, Muhammad, Phelippeau 4:24.96
4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 3
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. Bellarmine (A) Roby, Schnabel, Schuster, Reyna-Padilla 3:50.70 +
2. Hillsdale (A) Wichman, Moran, Botha, Eby 3:54.32
3. Academy of Art (A) Presigny, Graham, Young-Werner, Grace 3:55.71
Grand Valley St. (A) Eby, Johnson, O'Connell, Roberts DNF
Women's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME
Christina Murphy, Kateri Mills, Caroline George, Karlie .
1. Madonna A Gallagher 10:06.66
Western Haley Ritsema, Emily Fonzi, Makenzie Evers, Mattie .
2. Michigan A Goodwin 10:15.02
Siena Eva Chmielewski, Emily Gebhardt, Harneet Singh, Anna .
3. Heights A Buist 11:08.31
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?

PL TEAM
1. Hillsdale
2 e
3. Cleary
4. Hillsdale
5 Wallace
6. Ashland

SQUAD

A

>

ATHLETES

Christina Sawyer, Lorina Clemence, Abbie Porter, Allysen
Eads

Beatriz Martinez, Marion Presigny, Ashley Brown, Swann
Phelippeau

Natasha Stevenson, Alyssa Lane, Aleighsha Engisch,
Madison Paquette

Amanda Reagle, Calli Townsend, Hannah Watts, Kate
Vanderstelt

Rebecca Penrose, Ellie Kohler, Katie Fowler, Bella Pendola

Emily Schumaker, Lexi Butterbaugh, Tiffany Pryce,
Johannah Stefanek

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

12:04.42
+

12:05.04
+

12:30.22

12:43.33

12:57.94

12:59.44

SC

10

=
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Women's High Jump Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1. Dreimane, Dace SR-4 Eastern Michigan 1.67m 5'5.75" 10

137 142 147 152 157 162 167 1.70
- - - - o] 0 XX0 XXX

2. Fosler, Kaydon JR-3 Western Michigan 1.67m 5'5.75" 8

137 1.42 1.47 152 157 162 167 1.70
- - - 0 o] 0 XX0 XXX

3. Sayre, Lauren S0O-2 Grand Valley St. 1.62m 5'3.75" 55

1.37 142 147 152 157 1.62 1.67
- - - (] 6] XX0 XXX

3. Dackin, Taylor SR-4 Ursuline (Ohio) 1.62m 5'3.75" 55

1.37 142 147 152 157 1.62 1.67
- - 0 0 6] XX0 XXX

5. Westers, Emily FR-1 Eastern Michigan 1.57m 5'1.75" 4

1.37 142 147 152 157 1.62
- - - 0 6] XXX

6. Culver, Charise FR-1 Spring Arbor 1.52m 4'11.75" 3

1.37 1.42 147 152 1.57
- 0 0 0 XXX

7. Freeman, Kristin JR-3 Hillsdale 1.52m 4'11.75" 1.5

137 1.42 1.47 152 157
0 0 0 X0 XXX

7. Orr, Heather FR-1 Baldwin Wallace 1.52m X 4'11.75" 1.5

137 1.42 1.47 152 157
0 0 0 X0 XXX

9. Reed, Stephanie FR-1 Siena Heights 1.47m 4'9.75" -

1.37 1.42 147 1.52
- 0 0 XXX

10. Smith, Alexxus FR-1 Marian (Ind.) 1.47m 4'9.75" -

137 142 1.47 1.52
0 X0 0 XXX

11. Magvas, Stephanie FR-1 Baldwin Wallace T.47m X 4'9.75" -

137 142 1.47 1.52
0 0 XX0 XXX
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Women's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Sailar, Hannah

232 262 292 312

2. McKinley, Sheila

232 262 292 312

3. Whitford, Alexandra

232 262 292 312

4. McKinley, Tasha

232 262 292 312

5. Kuenzer, Bethany

232 262 292 312

6. Simmons, Graysen

232 262 292 3.2
S T o

7. Kaliniak, Michaela

232 262 292 312
- - 0 X0

8. Lewicki, Abby

232 262 292 312
- 6] X0  XXO

9. Wood, Tirzah
232 262 292
- 0 XXX
9. Gibson, Jaymz
232 262 292
- [0} XXX
9. Cain, Hannah

232 262 292
- ] XXX

39 of 52

YEAR

3.27 3.42

SR-4

3.27 3.42
- XX0

3.27 3.42

SR-4

3.27 3.42

SR-4

3.27 3.42
XX0 XO

FR-1

3.27 3.42
0] XXX

JR-3

3.27
XXX 3.42

FR-1

3.27
XXX

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

TEAM

Unattached

3.57 372 3.82 392

- X0 XO

Siena Heights

3.57 3.72 3.82 392

X0 X0 XXX

Unattached

3.57 372 382

X0 XXX

Siena Heights

3.57 372 382

XX0 XXX

Spring Arbor

Eastern Michigan

Olivet

Baldwin Wallace

Spring Arbor

Siena Heights

Siena Heights

MARK

4.07m

4.07 4.22

X0

XXX

3.82m % %

3.72m

3.72m % %k

3.42m

3.27m

3.12m

3.12m &

2.62m

2.62m

2.62m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html

LOGIN / REGISTER

CONV

13'4.25"

12'6.25"

12'2.5"

12'2.5"

11'2.5"

10'8.75"

10'2.75"

10'2.75"

87"

87"

87"
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Women's Pole Vault Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1. Kimes, Ellianne FR-1 Grand Valley St. 3.82m + 12'6.25" 10

292 312 327 342 357 372 382 392
- - - - 0 XX0 XO XXX

2. Whitford, Alexandra Unattached 3.72m 12'2.5" 8
292 312 327 342 357 372 382
- - - - - X0 XXX
3. Buckholz, Lucy JR-3 Grand Valley St. 3.57m + 11'8.5" 6
292 312 327 342 357 372
- - - - X0 XXX
4. Dolan, Rachel FR-1 Grand Valley St. 3.42m 11'2.5" 45
292 312 327 342 357
- B N X0 XXX
4, Overbeek, Sara SO-2 Grand Valley St. 3.42m 11'2.5" 4.5
292 312 327 342 357
- - - X0 XXX
6. Livingston, Carly FR-1 Grand Valley St. 3.42m 11'2.5" 3
292 312 327 342 357
- - - XXO XXX
7. Bassette, Kathryn SO-2 Hillsdale 3.27m 10'8.75" 2
292 312 327 342
- - X0 XXX
8. Michaud, Sheridan FR-1 Hillsdale 3.12m 10'2.75" 1
292 312 3.27
- 0 XXX
Viola, Alyssa FR-1 Hillsdale NH -
2.92
XXX
Guerra, Alexandra FR-1 Grand Valley St. NH -
292 312 3.27
- - XXX
Battani, Aubrey FR-1 Grand Valley St. NH -

292 312 3.27
- - XXX
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Women's Long Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.
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NAME

Presigny, Marion

537m 540m 5.57m 5.49m 546m 5.55m

Perry, Janelle

527m 547m 535m FOUL 5.52m 5.36m

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae JR-3

FOUL 5.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL 5.30m

Voloshin, Diana

S0-2

FOUL 521Tm FOUL 4.96m 5.29m 4.99m

Forbes, Julia

4.69m 5.00m 528m 4.86m 5.16m 4.95m

Matkin, Emily

FOUL 4.75m 5.22m
Washington, Crystal
5.22m 5.14m FOUL
Young-Werner, Rian
FOUL 5.15m 5.18m
Smith, Alexxus

FOUL 5.08m 5.17m
Tate, Kirin

5.06m 4.76m FOUL
Richardson, Tiere
FOUL 5.02m 4.66m
Benson, Sarah

FOUL 4.76m 4.70m

Randolph, Kiara

S0-2

JR-3

5.04m FOUL FOUL

FR-1

FOUL 5.11m FOUL

JR-3

512m 4.95m FOUL

FR-1

5.07m FOUL 4.97m

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Academy of Art

Ursuline (Ohio)

Siena Heights

Simon Fraser

Siena Heights

Grand Valley St.

Eastern Michigan

Academy of Art

Marian (Ind.)

Western Michigan

Western Michigan

Unattached

Eastern Michigan

MARK

5.57m

5.52m

5.30m

5.29m

5.28m

5.22m

5.22m

5.18m

517m

5.06m

5.02m

4.76m

472m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html
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18'3.25"

18'1.5"

17'4.75"

17'4.25"

17" 4"

17'1.5"

17'1.5"

17'0"

16'11.5"

16'7.25"

16'5.75"

15'7.5"

15'6"

=

SC

10

2.5

2.5
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL

NAME

Smith, Alexxus
Tate, Kirin
Randolph, Kiara
Johnson, Brooke
Hendrickson, Lindsay
Hayes, Ayanna
Hille, Mikaela
Gustad, Jessica
Fender, Taylor
Jones, Danielle
Kaiser, Rebecca
Lycan, Clare
Olewinski, Kayla
Edwards, Jessica

Bansen, Abigail

NAME
Presigny, Marion

Perry, Janelle

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae

Voloshin, Diana
Forbes, Julia
Matkin, Emily
Washington, Crystal

Young-Werner, Rian

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Marian (Ind.)
Western Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
MRun

Madonna
Madonna

Grand Valley St.
Western Michigan
Hillsdale

Hillsdale

Western Michigan
Spring Arbor
Baldwin Wallace

Siena Heights

TEAM

Academy of Art
Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Simon Fraser
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan

Academy of Art

METRIC

5.17m

5.06m

4.72m

472m

4.70m

4.66m

4.56m

4.55m

4.52m

4.44m

4.40m

4.34m

3.92m

FOUL

FOUL

METRIC

5.57m

5.52m

5.30m

5.29m

5.28m

5.22m

5.22m

5.18m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html

ENGLISH

16'11.5"

16'7.25"

15'6"

15'6"

15'5"

15'3.5"

14'11.5"

14'11.25"

14'10"

147"

14'5.25"

14'3"

12'10.5"

ENGLISH

18'3.25"

18'1.5"

17'4.75"

17'4.25"

17" 4"

17'1.5"

17'1.5"

17'0"

SC

SC

10

2.5

2.5

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

43 of 52

NAME YEAR TEAM

Dreimane, Dace SR-4 Eastern Michigan
12.32m 12.05m 12.03m FOUL FOUL 12.12m

Henry, Sugar FR-1 Ursuline (Ohio)
10.89m 11.16m 10.99m 11.20m 11.33m 11.06m

Williams, Charlena SR-4 Siena Heights
10.82m 10.62m 11.09m 10.70m 10.96m 11.17m

Richardson, Tiere FR-1 Western Michigan
10.60m 10.94m FOUL 10.32m 10.28m FOUL

Reeves, Alex SO-2 Grand Valley St.
10.10m 10.44m 10.61m 10.32m 10.55m 10.71m

Armstrong, Kendal FR-1 Grand Valley St.
10.15m 10.50m 9.96m FOUL 10.10m FOUL

Jones, Danielle S0-2 Hillsdale
FOUL 10.45m FOUL FOUL 10.38m 10.39m

Cool, Kayla SR-4 Ursuline (Ohio)
10.41m 9.87m 10.06m FOUL FOUL 9.95m

Forbes, Julia SO-2 Siena Heights
FOUL 10.39m 10.12m 10.04m FOUL 10.30m

Young-Brooks, Mildrenae JR-3 Siena Heights
FOUL FOUL 10.38m

Robben, Amelia S0-2 Marian (Ind.)
10.19m 10.26m  10.30m

Gamble, Alexis S0-2 Ursuline (Ohio)
9.90m FOUL 10.27m

Tovar, Katrina JR-3 Spring Arbor

MARK

12.32m +

11.33m

11.17m %

10.94m

10.7Tm

10.50m

10.45m

10.41Tm

10.39m

10.38m

10.30m

10.27m

10.17m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_f . html
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CONV

40'5"

37'2.25"

36'7.75"

35'10.75"

35'1.75"

34'5.5"

34'3.5"

34'2"

34'1.25"

34'0.75"

33'9.5"

33'8.5"

33'4.5"

SC

10

=
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Triple Jump Finals Flight 1

NAME

Reeves, Alex
Armstrong, Kendal
Jones, Danielle
Forbes, Julia

Hille, Mikaela
Edwards, Jessica
Kaiser, Rebecca

Bansen, Abigail

Triple Jump Finals Flight 2

NAME

Dreimane, Dace
Henry, Sugar
Williams, Charlena
Richardson, Tiere
Cool, Kayla
Young-Brooks, Mildrenae
Robben, Amelia
Gamble, Alexis
Tovar, Katrina
Ohlgren, Chloe

Young-Werner, Rian

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Siena Heights
Madonna
Baldwin Wallace
Hillsdale

Siena Heights

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Ursuline (Ohio)
Siena Heights
Marian (Ind.)
Ursuline (Ohio)
Spring Arbor
Hillsdale

Academy of Art

—— . . ——
4 ’ FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

METRIC

10.7Tm

10.50m

10.45m

10.39m

70.00m

9.90m x»

9.80m

9.65m

METRIC

12.32m +

11.33m

11.17m sk

10.94m

10.41Tm

10.38m

10.30m

10.27m

10.17m

FOUL

FOUL

ENGLISH

35'1.75"

34'5.5"

34' 3.5

34'1.25"

32'9.75"

32'5.75"

32'2"

31'g"

ENGLISH

40' 5"

37'2.25"

36'7.75"

35'10.75"

34' 2"

34'0.75"

33'9.5"

33'8.5"

33'4.5"

SC
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Women's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Monk, Katie JR-3 Indianapolis
14.16m 13.55m 14.77m 13.55m FOUL 14.06m

2. Hudson, Haley JR-3 Siena Heights
13.25m 12.77m FOUL 12.42m 13.04m 13.5Tm

3. Dugan, Savannah SR-4 Western Michigan
13.46m FOUL FOUL 13.03m 13.12m 13.20m

4. Avery, Dajsha SR-4 Grand Valley St.
11.90m FOUL 12.88m 12.22m FOUL 13.18m

5. Tolsma, Rachael SR-4 Hillsdale
12.60m 11.68m 11.81Tm 12.47m 11.99m 12.94m

6. Clarke, Kadian FR-1 Eastern Michigan
12.92m 12.42m FOUL 11.34m 12.45m 12.67m

7. Hopkins, Katrina FR-1 Indianapolis
12.34m 12.52m 12.45m 12.85m FOUL FOUL

8. DeSappio, Brianna FR-1 Grand Valley St.
11.28m 12.20m 12.41m 11.26m 12.38m 12.12m

9. Buckhannon, Brooke S0-2 Baldwin Wallace
12.26m FOUL 11.77m 11.70m FOUL FOUL

10. Mansperger, Mariah JR-3 Grand Valley St.
11.69m 12.18m FOUL

11 O'Neill, Rachel JR-3 Siena Heights
11.78m 12.04m FOUL

12. Davis, Aniya FR-1 Western Michigan
11.37m 12.02m 11.53m

13. Stitt, Wynn FR-1 Western Michigan
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MARK

14.77m +

13.5Tm % %k

13.46m

13.18m

12.94m

12.92m

12.85m

12.4Tm

12.26m @

12.18m

12.04m

12.02m

11.95m
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442"

43'3"
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39'11.5"
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39'5.25"

39'2.5"
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Bent, Taylor
Miller, Tina
Johnson, Brooke
Hamilton, Lauren
Kasper, Kylee
Court, Danielle
Haddad, Samantha
Ronk, Mallory
Goble, Samantha
Bartlett, Ashlee
Frank, Tessa
Lipinski, Jenna

Herring, Sarah

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME

Foster, Carol
Suiters, Katie
Luthman, Savanah
Talbott, MiKayla
Erbskorn, Hannah
Peterson, Grace
Gustad, Jessica
Sixberry, Sarah
Spivey, Claudia

Miller, Annabella

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Spalding

Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Marian (Ind.)
Siena Heights
Madonna
Olivet

Spalding
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)

Spring Arbor

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Spalding

Eastern Michigan
Spalding

Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Spalding

Madonna

METRIC

10.56m

9.43m

9.20m

8.87m

8.82m

8.48m

8.41Tm

7.91Tm

7.88m

7.85m

7.77m

7.40m

7.36m

METRIC

11.46m X+

11.24m

10.93m

10.61Tm

10.3Tm

10.09m

9.98m

9.95m

9.88m

9.87m
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34'7.75"

30" 11.25"

30'2.25"

29'1.25"

28'11.25"

27'10"

27'7.25"

25'11.5"

25'10.25"

25'9.25"

25'6"

24'3.5"

24'1.75"

ENGLISH

37'7.25"

36'10.5"

35'10.5"

34'9.75"

33'10"

33'1.25"

32'9"

32'7.75"

32'5"

32'4.75"
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Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Hopkins, Katrina
Buckhannon, Brooke
O'Neill, Rachel
Stitt, Wynn

Lutzke, Manon
Taylor, Courtney
Woch, Folke

Cain, Lillie
Mammel, Rebecca
Thomas, Ragene
Tanis, Leslie
Ziccardi, Madeline

Caver, Briaunna

Shot Put Finals Flight 4

PL

10

NAME

Monk, Katie
Hudson, Haley
Dugan, Savannah
Avery, Dajsha
Tolsma, Rachael
Clarke, Kadian
DeSappio, Brianna
Mansperger, Mariah
Davis, Aniya

Pickerina. Audrev

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Indianapolis
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Siena Heights
Siena Heights
Academy of Art
Indianapolis
Unattached
Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor
Baldwin Wallace

Academy of Art

TEAM
Indianapolis
Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Western Michigan

Western Michiaan

METRIC

12.85m

12.26m x»

12.04m

11.95m

11.82m

11.68m

11.56m

11.49m

11.47m

11.45m

11.19m

10.86m x»

10.42m

METRIC

14.77m +

13.51m % %

13.46m

13.18m

12.94m

12.92m

12.41Tm

12.18m

12.02m

11 93m
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ENGLISH

42'2"

40'2.75"

39'6"

39'2.5"

38'9.5"

384"

37'11.25"

37'8.5"

37'7.75"

37'6.75"

36'8.5"

35'7.75"

34'2.25"

ENGLISH

48'5.5"

44' 4"

44' 9"

433"

42'5.5"

42'4.75"

40'8.75"

39'11.5"

39'5.25"

39'1 75"
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Women's Weight Throw Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.
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NAME
Monk, Katie
19.42m 19.47m FOUL
Goodwin, Bobbie

17.09m FOUL FOUL
Tolsma, Rachael

17.76m 17.64m FOUL
Mansperger, Mariah
16.88m

17.08m FOUL

DeSappio, Brianna

FOUL 16.45m 16.20m
Taylor, Courtney
15.38m 14.32m FOUL

Dugan, Savannah
FOUL FOUL 15.76m
Mammel, Rebecca
15.98m 14.67m FOUL
Roberts, Jillian
14.53m 15.83m
Rockwell, Jessica

FOUL FOUL 15.38m

Buckhannon, Brooke

FOUL 15.16m 13.98m
Clarke, Kadian
1481m 15.05m FOUL

Casey, Brittany

14.57m

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Indianapolis
18.30m 18.38m 18.65m
SO-2 Grand Valley St.
17.49m 17.18m 18.32m
SR-4 Hillsdale
16.72m FOUL 16.95m
JR-3 Grand Valley St.
FOUL 16.98m FOUL
FR-1 Grand Valley St.
15.92m 16.86m 15.81m
JR-3 Siena Heights
16.25m 15.70m 14.90m
SR-4 Western Michigan
15.98m 15.07m FOUL
Unattached
14.39m 1524m 14.21m
S0-2 Baldwin Wallace
FR-1 Grand Valley St.

15.41Tm FOUL FOUL

S0-2 Baldwin Wallace
FR-1 Eastern Michigan
JR-3 Western Michigan

MARK

19.47m +

18.32m +

17.76m +

17.08m +

16.86m +

16.25m 3k 3k

15.98m

15.98m

15.83m @

15.41m

15.76m @

15.05m

14.87m
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60' 1.25"

58'3.25"
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51'11.25"

50'6.75"

49'9"

49'4.5"

48'9.5"
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

11.

NAME
Taylor, Holly
Bonser, Caylin
Hamilton, Lauren
Goble, Samantha
Smith, Shoshannah
Ronk, Mallory
Erbskorn, Hannah
Haddad, Samantha
Court, Danielle
Bartlett, Ashlee
Frank, Tessa

Foster, Carol

NAME

Roberts, Jillian
Tanis, Leslie
Eaton, Taylor
Miller, Annabella
Suiters, Katie
Talbott, MiKayla
Lutzke, Manon
Bailey, Sarah
Wilson, Keyara
Karam, Breeanna

Flovd. Ariel

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Simon Fraser
Hillsdale
Spring Arbor
Spalding
Spring Arbor
Olivet
Spring Arbor
Madonna
Siena Heights
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor

Baldwin Wallace

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Spring Arbor
Western Michigan
Madonna
Spalding

Spalding

Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Indianapolis
Baldwin Wallace

Olivet

METRIC

14.17m

12.6Tm

11.2Tm

11.02m

10.6Tm

10.38m

10.175m

10.06m

10.04m

8.64m

7.46m

FOUL

METRIC

15.83mM @+

14.24m

13.78m

13.43m

13.20m

13.16m

12.93m

12.7Tm

12.28m

12.04m @

11.86m
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ENGLISH

46'6"

41'4.5"

36'9.5"

36' 2"

34'9.75"

34'0.75"

33'3.75"

33'0.25"

32'11.25"

28'4.25"

24'5.75"

ENGLISH

51'11.25"

46'8.75"

45'2.5"

44'0.75"

43'3.75"

43'2.25"

42'5.25"

41'8.5"

40'3.5"

39'6"

38' 11"

SC

SC
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

Weight Throw Finals Flight 4

PL

10

NAME
Buckhannon, Brooke
Clarke, Kadian
Ziccardi, Madeline
Jonas, Emily

Bent, Taylor
Luthman, Savanah
Cain, Lillie
Lechner, Erika
Grace, Madison
Miller, Tina
Geerlings, Amanda
Davis, Aniya

Spivey, Claudia

NAME

Monk, Katie
Goodwin, Bobbie
Tolsma, Rachael
Mansperger, Mariah
DeSappio, Brianna
Taylor, Courtney
Dugan, Savannah
Mammel, Rebecca
Rockwell, Jessica

(Casev. Rrittanv

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Eastern Michigan
Baldwin Wallace
Indianapolis
Spalding

Eastern Michigan
Indianapolis
Grand Valley St.
Olivet

Siena Heights
Siena Heights
Western Michigan

Spalding

TEAM
Indianapolis
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Western Michigan
Unattached
Grand Valley St.

Western Michiaan

METRIC

15.76m @

15.05m

14.60m @

14.38m

14.00m

13.94m

13.65m

13.35m

13.31Tm

13.22m

13.20m

13.14m

11.27m

METRIC

19.47m +

18.32m +

17.76m +

17.08m +

16.86m +

16.25m % 3k

15.98m

15.98m

15.41Tm

14 87m
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ENGLISH

49'Q"

49'4.5"

47 11"

47'2.25"

45'11.25"

459"

44'9.5"

43'9.75"

43'8"

43'4.5"

43'3.75"

43'1.5"

36'11.75"

ENGLISH

63'10.5"

60' 1.25"

58'3.25"

56'0.5"

55'3.75"

53'3.75"

52'5.25"

52'5.25"

50'6.75"

48'Q K"
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Women's Pentathlon Finals Top?t

PL

NAME

Quillen, Jenna
Woch, Folke
Maschino, Sarah
Salzbrunn, Gianna
Hendriksen, Elisa
Caver, Briaunna

Tovar, Katrina

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM
Unattached
Academy of Art
Spring Arbor
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art

Spring Arbor

POINTS

3083

3056

3010 =k

2962

2717

2648

2567
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